3A High School Bands

Marching Contest — Oct 23, 2018 — Pine Tree HS

Performance Schedule (REVISED)

Depart Warm-Up
Band/Conf Buses Enter — Leave Performance
Gladewater 8:50 9:00—-9:30 A 9:45
Sabine 9:05 9:15-9:45 B 10:00
Hughes Springs 9:20 9:30-10:00 A 10:15
Harmony 9:35 9:45-10:15 B 10:30
New Diana 9:50 10:00-10:30 A 10:45
Chisum 10:05 10:15-10:45 B 11:00
Hooks 10:20 10:30-11:00 A 11:15
Elysian Fields 10:35 10:45-11:15 B 11:30
Waskom 10:50 11:00-11:30 A 11:45
New Boston 11:05 11:15-11:45 B 12:00
White Oak 11:20 11:30-12:00 A 12:15
Mineola 11:35 11:45-12:15 B 12:30
LUNCH BREAK
Mt. Vernon 12:20 12:30—-1:00 A 1:15
Winnsboro 12:35 12:45-1:15 B 1:30
Daingerfield 12:50 1:00-1:30 A 1:45
Jefferson 1:05 1:15-1:45 B 2:00
Queen City 1:20 1:30 — 2:00 A 2:15
Quitman 1:35 1:45-2:15 B 2:30
Redwater 1:50 2:00—2:30 A 2:45
BREAK
Alba-Golden 2:20 2:30 —3:00 B 3:15
Prairieland 2:35 2:45 — 3:15 A 3:30
Pewitt 2:50 3:00 —3:30 B 3:45
Ore City 3:05 3:15 —3:45 A 4:00
Dekalb 3:20 3:30 —4:00 B 4:15
Cooper 3:35 4:45-4:15 A 4:30
Atlanta 3:50 4:00 —4:30 B 4:45
Contest Judges

Brandon Brewer — Princeton HS
Greg Rose — Nederland HS
George Strickland — Liberty Hill (Retired)



